9/21/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

($245.83)
$349.06

$103.23

$103.23

Drawer

$74.61

$74.61

$74.61

$177.84

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($483.48) ($4.00) 26
$0.00 $0.00 ($55.94) $0.00 27
$0.00 $0.00 ($539.42) ($4.00) 53
$0.00 $0.00 ($539.42) ($4.00) 53
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($18.89) $0.00 9
$0.00 $0.00 ($18.89) $0.00 9
$0.00 $0.00 ($18.89) $0.00 9
($558.31) ($4.00) 62

Handle Net Handle
$241.65 $237.65
$405.00 $405.00
$646.65 $642.65
$646.65 $642.65
Handle Net Handle
$93.50 $93.50
$93.50 $93.50
$93.50 $93.50
$740.15 $736.15

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



