## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

9/21	

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<b>Drawer</b>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<b>Paids</b>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<b>Tickets</b>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>ORace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	(\$245.83)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$483.48)	(\$4.00)	26	\$241.65	\$237.65	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$349.06	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$55.94)	\$0.00	27	\$405.00	\$405.00	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1026	\$103.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$539.42)	(\$4.00)	53	\$646.65	\$642.65	\$0.00	
Lo	ocation HUDDLE	\$103.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$539.42)	(\$4.00)	53	\$646.65	\$642.65	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids ORace	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets Written
	415 FOWLE	\$74.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$18.89)	\$0.00	9	\$93.50	\$93.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	\$74.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$18.89)	\$0.00	9	\$93.50	\$93.50	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	<u>MOOSE</u>	\$74.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$18.89)	\$0.00	9	\$93.50	\$93.50	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>	<u>.</u>	\$177.84			(\$558.31)	(\$4.00)	62	\$740.15	\$736.15		